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Categoria | General

| Catala

Espafiol |

English |

Yo = a2

Tram | Total Cursa

Data Cursa 2014-07-12 -

Nom

SALVI FARGAS BUSQUETS
JORDI MARCO SAUQUET
JORDI ALIS SANCHEZ

RAUL ESTEVEZ ALVAREZ

ALBERT FERRER BACARDIT
FRANCK ASSERQUET

ERIC HANNEQUIN

SERGI FURIO FCO
FRANCISCO ARIZA QUINTANA
ISAAC RECHE LAMOLLA

DAVID PATINO UBIA

MARTA RIBA CARLOS

NIC BOLIART ROMERO
XAVIER SOLSONA NOVELL
GILBERT CHACON ALBA
EDUARD FORNAGUERA BALDRICH
MARC PORCAR TOST

SERGI RECHE LAMOLLA
RAMON SOLE PELLICER
MARC TALO ORPINELL
MONTSE BACARDIT PENARROYA
MIQUEL PERUGA PEROY
PERE ANTON MOLA SOLA
JORDI PUCH CAMPOS
CRISTIAN TERINGUER CANELA
JORDI VILANA VILARRUBLA
XAVI ALET ALIS

ILDEFONSO ONATE PRUANO
XAVI GARCIA TARRES

PAU MONTANE VIDAL
MIQUEL COMELLA PERA

PERE ESTEVE TUNICA
XAVIER MONEDERO SOLANS
JOSEP PUJADES ESPANYOL
XAVI LLANA BARO

GUIFRE CIURANA MAUREL
SERGI MARTINEZ CAPDEVILA
SERGI MORENO MILLAN
XEVI GARCIA GIL

JOSEP DOLCET BORRAS
JOAN PORCAR BUSQUETS
CHESCO RUIZ JORDANO
FRANCESC GASA GASA

ELOY GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ

JOAN FIGUERAS VILA
FRANCESC RECHE SIMON
JOAQUIM GARCIA FRANCH

ALBERT BERGADA
ALBURQUERQUE

Distancia 5200m.

Club

CENTRE EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA
BLUE MOTORS PONTS
SABOYA TEAM

ASS.ESP. DIEDRE /
RUNSPORTS.CAT

CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA

ESCLOPS D'AZUN FRANCE
SKYRUNNING

CLUB ESQUI LA POBLA DE SEGUR
MONTSENY MAASAI
CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA

CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA - BASE
PEDRAFORCA

CLUB ESQUI LA POBLA DE SEGUR
C.U.D.O.S. ARTESA DE SEGRE
C.U.D.O.S. ARTESA DE SEGRE
TREMP RUNNERS

CLUB EXCTA. UECANOIA

UNIO EXCTA. MATADEPERA

SAM TREMP - HELIX MONTSEC

CLUB EXCTA. ARAN
TREMP RUNNERS
MARATONIANS DEL SEGRE
PENA GUARA

ATLETIC SANTA FE

ATLETIC SANTA FE
SALAMANDRA TRAIL RUNNING
UNIO EXCTA. URGELLENCA
POLLO RUNNERS

A.D. CLUB LITERA MONTANA

SOL-TEC
UNIO MUNTANYENCA ERAMPRUNYA

TREVOL

TREMP RUNNERS
MARATONIANS DEL SEGRE
AGRUP.EXCTA. PALAFRUGELL
ULTRA LLEIDA

UNIO EXCTA. MATADEPERA

POBLATANS IRREDUCTIBLES

THE DRAGONS OF PAINTBALL
PALLARS

CLUB ESQUI LA POBLA DE SEGUR

RABORUNNERS

ESPORTS MONTSEC BALAGUER
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Naix
1962
1983
1994

1981

1975
1979
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1982
1972
1992
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1985
1980
1972
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1993
1987
1983
1989
1980
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1983
1979
1989
1978
1986
1974
1970
1994
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1977
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1985
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1988
1960
1976
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1981
1960
1977

1978

Total Arribats 134
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https://www.inscripcions.cat/verticalcabanera2014/classificacions

| Aranés

% Temps 1r

General
13:28 100.00
13:28 100.00
14:05 104.59
14:20 106.40
14:21 106.52
14:32 108.00
14:33 108.02
14:47 109.83
14:51 110.28
15:06 112.14
15:30 115.16
15:49 117.47
15:56 118.33
15:57 118.40
15:59 118.69
16:05 119.47
16:07 119.66
16:08 119.83
16:12 120.28
16:19 121.21
16:29 122.47
16:32 122.73
16:46 124.49
16:50 124.97
16:57 125.83
17:00 126.28
17:01 126.33
17:06 126.95
17:09 127.35
17:13 127.90
17:13 127.90
17:25 129.30
17:29 129.80
17:37 130.80
17:39 131.11
17:42 131.47
18:00 133.71
18:02 133.90
18:15 135.52
18:18 135.87
18:18 135.92
18:20 136.21
18:23 136.52
18:28 137.16
18:28 137.21
18:30 137.35
18:33 137.75
18:36 138.11
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Nom

MANEL ROSAURO UTRILLA
JORDI TIRVIO PORTUS
JORDI JUVILLA PUJAL
ROMAN ALAMAN MORALES
JOAN ALBOS BARBARROJA
IGNASI GARRIGA FARRERO
DANIEL NAVARRI BENET
DAVID ANTILLACH ORTIZ
JORDI MILLA ARENAS
MIGUEL ANGEL PUERTAS RODES
MARCOS TOURINO NADAL

MAITE RODRIGUEZ-MANZANEQUE
MARTINEZ

DIDAC ALONSO MOR
IVAN SALOME BUSQUETS

SANTI MARLES DIAZ

JORDI MALPICA BORRERO
SUSANA PALOMO CORONA
JOAN VILANA VILARRUBLA

MIGUEL ANGEL GRANADOS
MOLINA

JORDI CASES BLASI
RUBEN QUESADA LOPEZ

XAVIER VICENTE ALEMANY
ROBERT SATORRA VILALTA
CARLOS CASTILLEJO LOPEZ
XAVIER ROBLEDA FONT
JOSEP VIDAL PERETO

JOAN GUILLAUMET GRINO
JORDI SUBARROCA SANCHEZ
MIREIA GUIVERNAU HUGUET
SISCO SALVADO RODRIGUEZ
JESUS LACASA FERNANDEZ
ALBERT MONTERO PEREZ
JORDI CAPDEVILA MARTIN
JOSEP MARIA GARCIA GOU

EDWIN SAMANIEGO MERA

JESUS TO TUBAU
FERRAN DOMINGO TREPAT

JOSEP GUERRERO SURROCA

JORDI SOLE BENACH
JOSEP BUNYESC PALACIN

MARCAL VINARDELL
SERRASOLSAS

MANEL CARRETERO AREVALO
JAVIER FERRER FOLCH

TONI PIJUAN PINTO

SERGIO SAMPIETRO MURILLO

GUILLEM ARNAU SAN MARTIN
GUIRAL

ROGER GRUAS GIRON
RAUL PUERTAS RODES

ANTONI PIULATS MIRO

PABLO ALLUE VISA
XAVI ORTIZ PENA

ROBERT CORTS LLUSA

LLUIS CAIROL MARTINEZ
JORDI MILLAN FERNANDEZ
LLUIS JUST ANGUERA
CARLES GOMEZ PARCERISAS
MARC FREIXES SANJUAN
NILA LUCAS ANGLADA
MARIA JODAR AGUILERA

XAVI VALDIVIA GALVAN

JORDI SALAT FERNANDEZ

Club

MARATONIANS DEL SEGRE

CENTRE EXCTA. DE BALAGUER
LOGIGRAFIC RUNNERS

UNIO EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA SANTS
siCORIS CLUB

SAM DE TREMP - TREMP RUNNERS
MARATONIANS DEL SEGRE

ULTRA LLEIDA

CENTRE EXCTA. DE BALAGUER

U.E. BOXDENTRAIL

ULTRA LLEIDA

ASS.ESP. MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL
BERGUEDA

UNIO EXCTA. URGELLENCA
ESPORTS BRUC
ATLETIC SANTA FE

ESPOT ESQUI CLUB VALLS D'ANEU

CORDADA, ASSOCIACIO
EXCURSIONISTA

CENTRE EXCTA. D'ABRERA
TREVOL

RUNNICK
CLUB ESQUI LA POBLA DE SEGUR

TREMP RUNNERS
CLUB ESQUI LA POBLA DE SEGUR
BOMBERS BALAGUER

CLUB MONTARA LITERA
POBLA SCC
MARATONIANS DEL SEGRE

THE DRAGONS OF PAINTBALL
PALLARS

CLUB EXCTA. DE GRACIA
C.U.D.O.S. ARTESA DE SEGRE

CLUB EXCTA. VILANOVA DE LA
BARCA

C.U.D.O.S. ARTESA DE SEGRE

CLUB ESQUI LA POBLA DE SEGUR

CLUB MONTARA LITERA
CLUB ESQUI LA POBLA DE SEGUR

C.A. FRAGA BAJO CINCA

CLUB EXCTA. VILANOVA DE LA
BARCA

ELS PENJATS DE LA MONTANYA
SAM DE TREMP - TREMP RUNNERS
TREMP RUNNERS

CLUB ESQUI LA POBLA DE SEGUR

GRUP DE LLEURE LA CLAU (SE)
RINO'S TEAM
A.E. PALLARS - RUNNERS PALLARS

CENTRE EXCTA. LLINARS DEL
VALLES
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Naix
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1960
1983
1980
1963
1978
1975
1982
1982
1979
1976

1971

1991
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1970
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1977

1986
1970
1978
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1989
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1969
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1969
1980
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1963
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1991
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1979

1981
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1986
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1984
1979
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1970
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1980
1992
1972
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138.71
139.16
140.44
141.99
142.20
142.70
142.97
143.75
144.01
145.06
145.20

145.39

146.39
148.30

148.37
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168.77
169.05
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174.74
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G:I:Z:al s"::; Dorsal Nom Club ::IZ( Categoria (I:'::; Temps min/km % (‘;I'::;::Ilr
110 8 44 LOURDES LUCAS CONDO SOCIETAT AMICS DE LA MUNTANYA 1972 | VET-F 5 02:04:07 23:52 177.27
111 103 61 TOMAS VILLAGRASA PIE CENTRE EXCTA. DE BALAGUER 1959 MTR-M 12 02:07:01  24:26 181.41
112 104 114 RUBEN GARCIA ROLDAN CORREDORS.CAT 1980 SNR-M 72 02:07:22  24:30 181.91
113 105 111 JORDI MONGE TOMAS CORREDORS.CAT 1972 | VET-M 15 02:07:25 24:30 181.98
114 106 115 ANDREU SENIS PRAT CORREDORS.CAT 1971 | VET-M 16 02:07:28 24:31 182.05
115 107 102 JORDI TORRENTE TOMAS gl,':LBFAEi:'A/S-\LFAVENTUR 1971 | VET-M 17 02:07:36  24:32 182.24
116 108 40 JORDI PENA PUJOL 1975 | SNR-M 73 02:08:25  24:42 183.41
117 109 48 JESUS FONT PIJUAN U.E. BOXDENTRAIL 1968 | VET-M 18 02:08:32  24:43 183.58
118 110 52 OSCAR CALLEJA ROIG U.E. BOXDENTRAIL 1963 MTR-M 13 02:08:43  24:45 183.84
119 111 49 SERGI SATORRES MONTER U.E. BOXDENTRAIL 1972 | VET-M 19 02:08:55  24:47 184.12
120 112 45 JOAN MARC DOLCET SERRA U.E. BOXDENTRAIL 1969 | VET-M 20 02:09:02  24:49 184.29
121 113 43 GUILLERMO PRIETO CUPEIRO RAIDLIGHT TEAM 1966 VET-M 21 02:09:39 24:56 185.17
122 9 145 SANDRA RIBA EXPOSITO TREMP RUNNERS 1980 SNR-F 3 02:11:20  25:15 187.57
123 114 39 ALFONS PUYOL CANUT CLUB ESQUI LA POBLA DE SEGUR 1957 MTR-M 14 02:11:43  25:20 188.12
124 115 91 RAMON GRAU AGULLO CLUB ESQUI LA POBLA DE SEGUR 1955 MTR-M 15 02:13:41  25:42 190.93
125 10 113 EVA PEIRO SANTOS TREMP RUNNERS 1990 SNR-F 4 02:18:06  26:33 197.24
126 116 21 OLIVER LLESUY ESQUERRA TREMP RUNNERS 1985 SNR-M 74 02:18:28 26:38 197.76
127 117 69 ALFREDO MORILLA GALEANO 1980 SNR-M 75 02:18:57  26:43 198.45
128 118 77 MIQUEL ANGEL CLOTET ESTRADA 1982 SNR-M 76 02:21:40 27:15 202.33
129 11 51 EUGENIA VILAMITIJANA RUIZ 1977  SNR-F 5 02:26:53  28:15 209.78
130 119 90 RAMON MARTOS CALVO 1975 SNR-M 77 02:31:32  29:08 216.42
131 120 160 MARC SUBIRA ARENY CLUB ESQUI LA POBLA DE SEGUR 1977  SNR-M 78 02:33:19  29:29 218.97
132 121 122 JOAN TORRECILLAS ALEMANY TREMP RUNNERS 1983 SNR-M 79 02:37:35 30:18 225.07
133 12 19 SONIA LLENES ESPIGARES CLUB EXCTA. ALPICAT 1983  SNR-F 6 02:39:33  30:41 227.87
134 13 99 M. FRANCESCA TORTOSA TUA ESPOT ESQUI CLUB VALLS D'ANEU 1961  MTR-F 1 02:51:24  32:58 244.80
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